Belimo sensors
The foundation
of comfort.
Belimo sensors2
The sensors from Belimo meet the highest quality and reliability re-
quirements. Using innovative technology ensures easy installation
and seamless compatibility with all essential building automation
systems.

at
er
/g
ly
co
l
m
ix
tu
re
s
(<
60
%
)
Pipe FM015R-SZ 15 0.42 13 0...10 V Flow measurement with
glycol compensation
FM020R-SZ 20 0.78 13
FM025R-SZ 25 1.38 9
FM032R-SZ 32 2.16 7
FM040R-SZ 40 3.00 7
FM050R-SZ 50 5.76 16
Pipe FM065F-SZ 65 9.60 12 0...10 V Flow measurement with
glycol compensation
FM080F-SZ 80 13.60 13
FM0100F-SZ 100 24.00 12
FM0125F-SZ 125 37.50 13
FM0150F-SZ 150 54.00 15
Flow
All inclusive.
Belimo as a global market leader develops innovative solutions for
the controlling of heating, ventilation and air-conditioning systems.